© 2021 Litecontrol a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.litecontrol.com
Page 1/8 Rev. 04/07/21
59L-P-ID SpectraClean
FEATURES
•	 Safe and Effective Architecturally Styled LED lighting with UVC upper air
disinfection
•	 Arcos, an arcuate formfactor available in 4’ and 8’ lengths (individual or

Page 2/8 Rev. 04/07/21
59L-P-ID SpectraClean
ORDERING GUIDE
59L – – – – – – –
Series Mounting Fixture Distribution SpectraClean Downlight Diffuser Row Length (In Feet) Max Length In Row
59L Arcos
59
LED
P Pendant ID Indirect/Direct SC254 SpectraClean
UVC 254 nm
SOF Soft  Diffuse Lens,
Lambertian
__' Enter in foot increments 4 4', 1219mm
8 8', 2438mm
Example: 59L-P-ID-SC254-SOF-50-8-C2-30K-I080-D040-D01-3C-UNV-FA2
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
– – – – – –
Finish/Color 1 Color Temperature 3 Indirect Output/ft Direct Output/ft Driver Circuiting
C2 Textured Matte
White
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
I080 Low 800
I130 Med 1300
I190 High 1900
D040 Low 400
D080 Med 800
D110 High 1100
D01 1% Dimming, 0-10V 3C 3 Circuit; Uplight, UVC
and Downlight on Their
Own Circuit
Notes:
1 Visit www.litecontrol.com/finishes for details.
2 Add suffix /V to replace all 2" non-feed canopy covers with 5" canopy covers. FA1/V = 51" suspension kit w/ 5"
canopies; Stems (where applicable), canopies, and feed cord are supplied in white regardless of fixture color unless
otherwise specified
3 Only available in 80 CRI
4 Not available for row mounting. Only available with 0-10V Driver options. Contact factory for Length restrictions.
5 Refer to NX Integrated Controls Reference Table for Functionality of Options.
6 NX Sensors with Bluetooth, BLE, provides remote commission only.
Thru-wiring
W3 Provide Normal Thru
Wiring Only
– –
Voltage Suspension Kit 2
UNV Universal
Voltage (120V
through 277V)
FA1 Suspension Kit, 51"
FA2 Suspension Kit, 87"
FA3 Suspension Kit, 219"
OPTIONAL
Control Options
NX Standalone
NXS NX, PIR BT Occupancy/Daylight Sensor, Slide Mount 4, 5, 6
59L-P-ID-SC254
ARCOS 59 LED INDIRECT/DIRECT WITH SPECTRACLEAN™ GERMICIDAL TECHNOLOGY
© 2021 Litecontrol, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.litecontrol.com
Page 3/8 Rev. 04/07/21
59L-P-ID SpectraClean
SPECTRACLEAN GERMICIDAL TECHNOLOGY
Main Power